
Conductor: Triona Sweeney         Details correct 19 Oct 2015

Saturday 26 September RCC 11am-12.30pm First rehearsal of the new season

Saturday 3 October RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 10 October RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 17 October RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 24 & 31 October Halloween break - no rehearsal

Saturday 7 November RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 14 November RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 21 November RCC 11am Student Concert

Saturday 28 November RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 5 December RCC 11am-12.30pm Rehearsal before carol singing in Courtyard Shopping Centre

Saturday 5 December Courtyard Centre 2-3pm Carol singing

Saturday 12 December RCC 11am-12.30pm Last rehearsal before Christmas concert in An Grianan theatre

Sunday 13 December An Grianan theatre 5pm

Christmas concert in An Grianan followed by reception in RCC   

Please note there will be a joint rehearsal with other Donegal 

Junior and Youth Choirs earlier in the day. Time TBC

Saturday 9th January RCC 11am-12.30pm First Rehearsal of the new year

Saturday 16th January RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 23rd January RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 30th January RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 6th February RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 13th February RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 20th February Midterm - no rehearsal

Saturday 27th February RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 5th March RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 12th March RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 19th March RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 26th March & 2nd April Easter Holidays - no rehearsal

Saturday 9th April RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 16th April RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 23rd April RCC 10.30-11am Rehearsal before Student Concert

LETTERKENNY JUNIOR CHOIR REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 2015-2016

Christmas holidays!



Saturday 23rd April RCC 11am-12.30pm Regional Concert

Saturday 30th April May bank holiday weekend - no rehearsal

Saturday 7th May RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 14th May RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 21st May RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 28th May RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 4th June Bank holiday weekend - no rehearsal

Saturday 11th June RCC 11am-12.30pm Possible rehearsal depending on date for end of year concert

Date tbc Venue tbc Time tbc End of year concert - details to be confirmed

email  musiceducation@donegaletb .ie

Please note that all your schedules, timetables and guidelines are 

available to view and download on dmep.ie

telephone 074 9176293

Contact the office (during office hours only)

webtext 087 773 0000






